Flex Interfaces
Moulded-case and air circuit-breakers
operating and control interface
1SDC007153B0201
ABB SACE Flex Interfaces are electronic devices for DIN rails, thought up for signalling and transmitting
information between circuit-breakers and other devices, such as actuators, communication networks and
measuring instruments.
Thanks to this function, it is possible to make applications simply and economically, such as:

Overall dimensions
11ABB
Ordering Codes
Accessory Devices Code
MM030 1SDA064268R1
AD030 DO 1SDA064513R1
AD030 AO 1SDA064572R1
AD030 MI 1SDA064573R1
System Devices Code
SD030 DX 1SDA064578R1
SD030 D0 1SDA064514R1
SD030 DI 1SDA064575R1
SD030 AO 1SDA064576R1
SD030 MI 1SDA064577R1
Local Device Code
LD030 DO 1SDA064574R1
Multimeter Code
HMI030 1SDA063143R1
1S
D